
Sr. No. Name of the Individual Designation Mobile Number Email id

1 Mr. Anil Devichand Mutha Chairman 022-40334567 anil@joindre.com

2 Mr. Paras Kesharmal Bathia Whole Time Director 022-43453701 paras3132@gmail.com

3 Mr. Dinesh Jankilal Khandelwal Whole Time Director 022-46005442 dinesh1506k@gmail.com

4 Mr. Ayodhya Prasad Shukla Compliance Officer-(Trading) 9987553388 shuklaap@joindre.com

5 Ms. Sweta Shrenik Jain Company Secretary 8286978077 swetajain@joindre.com

6 Mr. Pramod Kumar Surana Chief Financial Officer 9324954614 surana@joindre.com

7 Mr. Kiran V Karad Chief Technology Officer 9323439326 kiran@joindre.com

8 Mr. Ayodhya Prasad Shukla Chief Executive Officer 9987553388 shuklaap@joindre.com

9 Mr. Yogesh Kapadia Compliance Officer -(DP) 8080872051 yogesh@joindre.com

Sr. No. Name of the Individual Designation Mobile Number Email id

1 Mr. Yogesh Kapadia Compliance Officer 8080872051 yogesh@joindre.com

2 Mr. Milind Jayram Shinde Director 9869696513 milinds@joindre.com

3 Ms. Pranita Paresh Patil Director 7700046810 pranita@joindre.com

4 Mr. Rajendra L Patel Director 9321722046 rajan@joindre.com
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